May 14 2024 (15:21) India Rail Info

Mumbai Central - Delhi Sarai Rohilla Special Fare SF Holi Special/09003 - SF - WR
MMCT/Mumbai Central to AII/Ajmer Junction
15h 5m - 983 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MMCT |Mumbai Central 16:00 0 |1 0 47 |7 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 16:38 16:41 3m |6 |1 30 (82 [18 |WR
3 |ST Surat 19:32 19:35 3m |1 |1 263 [68 [59 |WR
4 |BRC |Vadodara junction 21:30 21:40 10m [0 |1 393 [67 (36 |WR
5 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction 23:10 23:20 10m [0 |1 493 |60 |52 |WR
6 |ABR |Abu Road 02:25 02:35 10m [0 |2 [679 (82 (262 [NWR
7 M) Marwar Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |0 |2 844 |58 NWR
8 |AII Ajmer Junction 07:05 07:15 10m |0 |2 |983 |62 |482 |NWR
g FL Phulera Junction 08:33 08:35 2m [0 |2 1064 |65 |[386 [INWR
10 [RGS |Ringas Junction 09:37 09:40 3m |0 |2 |1130 |47 NWR
11 |RE Rewari Junction 12:48 12:53 5m [0 (2 |1279|77 |242 |NWR
12 |GGN |Gurgaon 13:33 13:35 2m |0 |2 1330 (43 |214 [NR
13 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 13:59 14:01 2m |0 |2 |1347 |24 |217 |[NR
14 |DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 14:25 0 |2 1357 |- 221 [NR

May 14 2024 (15:21) https://indiarailinfo.com




